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NO
DAY DATE Time TOPIC NAME OF PRESENTER REMARK & SIGN 

1 Thursday 2/7/2020 2-3 pm Pain evaluation methods Dr. Tanushree Aloni

2 Friday 3/7/2020 2-3 pm Role of Physiotherapy in ANC (Webinar) Dr. Shyamli Kulkarni

3 Thursday 9/7/2020 2-3 pm
Stress management through yoga and psychosomatic 

approaches
Dr. Pratiksha Kulkarni

4 Friday 10/7/2020 2-3 pm Assistive technology for upper limb & lower limb Dr. Divyangana Rawane

5 Thursday 16/7/2020 2-3 pm Biomechanics of Gymnastics Dr. Tanushree Aloni

6 Friday 17/7/2020 2-3 pm
Pharmacotherapeutics in Neurological conditions and its 

relevance in Physiotherapy (Webinar)
Dr. Pallavi Patil

7 Thursday 23/7/2020 2-3 pm
Ergonomics in Musculoskeletal dysfunction in upper 

quadrant
Dr. Divyangana Rawane

8 Friday 24/7/2020 2-3 pm Prevention of age related complications (webinar) Dr. Shagufta Khan

9 Thursday 30/7/2020 2-3 pm
Diagnosis and treatment of musculoskeletal pain and 

dysfunction during pregnancy
Dr. Pratiksha Kulkarni

10 Friday 31/7/2020 2-3 pm
Advances in rehabilitation of knee injuries in sports 

persons
Dr. Tanushree Aloni
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